
Belgian Club Relay
Elsenborn 10.9.2023

OLV Eifel

Emma WILLEMSENS
Hermathenae
Course : Belgian club Relay (#1) 
Time : 0:58:47 (11'45"/km)

19/52 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. HERMA 1 3:18:38
2. TROL 2 3:27:24
3. OMEGA 2 3:34:12

1. 81 00:03:00 229m 13'06"/km
2. 77 00:04:10 00:07:10 340m 12'15"/km
3. 116 00:00:52 00:08:02 92m 9'25"/km
4. 79 00:01:39 00:09:41 134m 12'19"/km
5. 80 00:02:51 00:12:32 273m 10'26"/km
6. 93 00:04:55 00:17:27 570m 8'38"/km
7. 111 00:02:40 00:20:07 192m 13'53"/km
8. 95 00:03:10 00:23:17 236m 13'25"/km
9. 120 00:02:57 00:26:14 345m 8'33"/km

10. 122 00:01:22 00:27:36 136m 10'03"/km
11. 119 00:00:52 00:28:28 69m 12'34"/km
12. 113 00:02:55 00:31:23 210m 13'53"/km
13. 99 00:01:47 00:33:10 157m 11'22"/km
14. 100 00:01:52 00:35:02 156m 11'58"/km
15. 123 00:01:23 00:36:25 120m 11'32"/km
16. 97 00:01:59 00:38:24 214m 9'16"/km
17. 102 00:01:21 00:39:45 153m 8'49"/km
18. 103 00:01:23 00:41:08 249m 5'33"/km
19. 107 00:02:26 00:43:34 242m 10'03"/km
20. 105 00:08:02 00:51:36 197m 40'47"/km
21. 127 00:02:04 00:53:40 159m 13'00"/km
22. 165 00:04:18 00:57:58 323m 13'19"/km
23. 999 00:00:49 00:58:47 149m 5'29"/km
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